
Afghani MalaiAfghani Malai
MomoMomo

Kurkure MomoKurkure Momo

Pan-FriedPan-Fried
MomoMomo

Fried MomoFried Momo

Tandoori MomoTandoori Momo Smoked MomoSmoked Momo

Schezwan MomoSchezwan Momo Peri Peri MomoPeri Peri Momo

Momo Platter- 10Momo Platter- 10
PcsPcs

Veg  Momo Platter
(steamed, kurkure & pan-fried)

Non-Veg Momo Platter
(steamed,kurkure & pan-fried)

250

280

Veg

Non-Veg

Pizza MomoPizza Momo

Cheese Pizza Momo
Paneer Pizza Momo

Chicken Pizza Momo

150

150

150

Veg

Non-Veg

Veg Peri Peri Momo
Paneer Peri Peri Momo
Cheese Peri Peri Momo

Chicken Peri Peri Momo
Chicken & Cheese Peri Peri Momo

120

140
140

140
150

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Peri Peri Momo 150
Paneer & Cheese Peri Peri Momo 150

Veg Afghani Malai Momo
Paneer Afghani Malai Momo
Cheese Afghani Malai Momo

Chicken Afghani Malai Momo
Chicken & Cheese Afghani Malai

Momo

130

150
150

150
160

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Afghani Malai Momo 160
Paneer & Cheese Afghani Malai

Momo
160

Veg Schezwan Momo
Paneer Schezwan Momo
Cheese Schezwan Momo

Chicken Schezwan Momo
Chicken & Cheese Schezwan Momo

120

140
140

140
150

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Schezwan Momo 150
Paneer & Cheese Schezwan Momo 150

Veg Smoked Momo
Paneer Smoked Momo
Cheese Smoked Momo

Chicken Smoked Momo

100

120
120

120

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Smoked Momo 130

Veg Tandoori Momo
Paneer Tandoori Momo
Cheese Tandoori Momo

Chicken Tandoori Momo

110

130
130

130

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Tandoori Momo 140
Paneer & Cheese Tandoori Momo 140

Veg PanFried Momo
Paneer PanFried Momo
Cheese PanFried Momo

Chicken PanFried Momo
Chicken & Cheese PanFried Momo

110

130
130

130
140

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese PanFried Momo 140
Paneer & Cheese PanFried Momo 140

Veg Kurkure Momo
Paneer Kurkure Momo
Cheese Kurkure Momo

Chicken Kurkure Momo
Chicken & Cheese Kurkure Momo

100

120
120

120
130

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Kurkure Momo 130
Paneer & Cheese Kurkure Momo 130

Veg Fried Momo
Paneer Fried Momo
Cheese Fried Momo

Chicken Fried Momo
Chicken & Cheese Fried Momo

90

110
110

110
120

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Fried Momo 120
Paneer & Cheese Fried Momo 120

Veg  Momo
Paneer Momo
Cheese Momo

Chicken Momo
Chicken & Cheese Momo

70

90
90

90
100

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Momo 100
Paneer & Cheese Momo 100

Sizzler MomoSizzler Momo

(Momos+Noodles+Veg 
 Manchurian)

Veg Sizzler Momo
Paneer Sizzler Momo

200

220

Veg

Chicken Sizzler Momo 220

Non-Veg



NoodlesNoodles

Veg Noodles
Paneer Noodles
Veg Chilli Garlic Noodles

Egg Noodles

Chicken Noodles

80
100
100

100

100
120

Veg

Non-Veg

Mix Noodles(Egg+chicken)

Egg Chilli Garlic Noodles

Egg Schezwan Noodles

120

120
120Chicken Chilli Garlic Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Noodles

Mix Chilli Garlic Noodles

120

140
140Mix Schezwan Noodles

RollsRolls

Veg Roll
Egg Roll
Paneer Roll
Cheese Roll
Chicken Roll

70

80
80
90
80
90Double Egg Roll

Double Egg Chicken Roll
Mix Roll(Egg+Chicken)

100
100
120Baba Roll(Chicken+Egg+Paneer+

Cheese)

Spring RollsSpring Rolls

Veg Spring Roll
Cheese Spring Roll
Paneer Spring Roll
Chicken Spring Roll

100
120
120
140

Kurkure SpringKurkure Spring
RollsRolls

Veg Kurkure Spring Roll
Cheese Kurkure Spring Roll
Paneer Kurkure Spring Roll
Chicken Kurkure Spring Roll

100
120
120
140

MaggiMaggi

Plain Maggi
Masala Maggi
Masala Cheese Maggi
Paneer Maggi
Chicken Maggi

60
70
80
80
70
90Chicken & Cheese Maggi

Veg Schezwan Noodles
Paneer Chilli Garlic Noodles

Paneer Schezwan Noodles

100
120

140

Fried RiceFried Rice

Veg Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice
Veg Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

80
100
100

100

100
120

Veg

Non-Veg

Mix Fried Rice(Egg+chicken)

Egg Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Egg Schezwan Fried Rice

120

140
120Chicken Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice

Mix Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

120

140
140Mix Schezwan Fried Rice

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Paneer Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Paneer Schezwan Fried Rice

100
120

120

Gravy/DryGravy/Dry
ItemsItems

Veg Manchurian
Chilli Chicken
Chilli Paneer
Chicken Manchurian
Schezwan Paneer

190
220
220

Hot Garlic Paneer

Half/Full

220
130 250
130 250

Chicken Dry Fry 100 190

120
120
120

100Fries & SnacksFries & Snacks

French Fries
Honey Chilli Potato
Crispy Chilli Potato
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn
Honey Chilli Baby Corn

100

120
120
130
130
160Drums of Heaven- 6 Pcs

Veg Barbeque Momo
Paneer Barbeque Momo
Cheese Barbeque Momo

Chicken Barbeque Momo
Chicken & Cheese Barbeque Momo

120

140
140

140
150

Veg

Non-Veg

Corn & Cheese Barbeque Momo 150
Paneer & Cheese Barbeque Momo 150



Fried RiceFried Rice
ComboCombo

Veg Fried Rice+Veg Manchurian

Veg Fried Rice +Chicken Manchurian

Veg Fried Rice+Chilli Chicken

130

150

150

Paneer Fried Rice+Veg Manchurian 150

Paneer Fried Rice +Chicken Manchurian

Paneer Fried Rice+Chilli Chicken

170

170

160

170

170

Chicken Fried Rice+Veg Manchurian

Chicken Fried Rice +Chicken Manchurian

Chicken Fried Rice+Chilli Chicken

Noodles ComboNoodles Combo

Veg Noodles+Veg Manchurian

Veg Noodles +Chicken Manchurian

Veg Noodles+Chilli Chicken

130

150

150

Paneer Noodles+Veg Manchurian 150

Paneer Noodles +Chicken Manchurian

Paneer Noodles+Chilli Chicken

170

170

160

170

170

Chicken Noodles+Veg Manchurian

Chicken Noodles +Chicken Manchurian

Chicken Noodles+Chilli Chicken

Combo ItemsCombo Items

180

190

190

Mixed Fried Rice+Veg Manchurian

Mixed Fried Rice +Chicken Manchurian

Mixed Fried Rice+Chilli Chicken

180

190

190

Mixed Noodles+Veg Manchurian

Mixed Noodles +Chicken Manchurian

Mixed Noodles+Chilli Chicken



Drinks
REFRESHING

130

Mango Mocktail
Pineapple Mocktail
Orange Mocktail
Strawberry Mocktail
Mint Mojito

100

100

100

100
100
100Blue Lagoon

130Mango Shake

Pineapple Shake

Orange Shake

Vanilla Shake

Oreo Shake

KitKat Shake

130

130

130

130

130
Chocolate Shake


